
 ART FREILER SCHOOL  

TEACHER CONTACTS AND OFFICE HOURS 
LAST NAME, FIRST NAME EMAIL/CONTACT OFFICE HOURS 

MONDAY through FRIDAY 
Kindergarten 

Debus, Brinna bdebus@tusd.net 9 AM – 11 AM 
Galles, Donna dgalles@tusd.net 10 AM – 12 PM 
Henson, Regina rhenson@tusd.net 10 AM – 12 PM 
Ormonde, Joann jormonde@tusd.net 9 AM – 11 AM 

1st Grade 
Crotts, Amy acrotts@tusd.net 9 AM – 11 AM 
Sedillo, Melissa msedillo@tusd.net 9 AM – 11 AM 
Torres, Joanna jtorres@tusd.net 9 AM – 11 AM 

2nd Grade 
Azama, Kendra keazama@tusd.net 11 AM – 1 PM 
Cornell, Virginia vcornell@tusd.net 10 AM – 12 PM 
Graziano, Amber 
McCamey, Mahina 

agraziano@tusd.net 
mmccamey@tusd.net 

3 PM – 5 PM 

Steffens, Jenna jsteffens@tusd.net 1 PM – 3 PM 
3rd Grade 

Eli, Aubyn aeli@tusd.net 12:30 PM – 2:30 PM 
Headley, Vicki vheadley@tusd.net 10 AM – 11 AM, 7 PM – 8 PM 
Rogers, April arogers@tusd.net 12:30 PM – 2:30 PM 

4th Grade 
Gardner, Nancy ngardner@tusd.net 10 AM – 12 PM 
Link, Kyle klink@tusd.net 10 AM – 12 PM 
Little, Renee rlittle@tusd.net  
Sheehan, John jsheehan@tusd.net 10 AM – 12 PM 

5th Grade 
Decoite, Sarah sdecoite@tusd.net 9 AM – 11 AM 
Wedel, Cynthia cwedel@tusd.net 10 AM – 12 PM 
Williams, Megan mewilliams@tusd.net 10 AM – 12 PM 

6th Grade 
Johnston, Cherie cjohnston@tusd.net 10:30 AM – 12:30 PM 
Martin, Ferne fmartin@tusd.net 8:30 AM – 10:30 AM 

White, Christine cswhite@tusd.net 

M – Th: 10 AM – 11 AM;  
5 PM – 6 PM 
 
F: 10 AM – 11:30 AM; 
12 PM – 12:30 PM 
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7th Grade 
Domke, Celeste cdomke@tusd.net 10 AM – 12 PM 
Jennings, Joseph jjennings@tusd.net 1 PM – 3 PM 
Montesinos, Mary mmontesinos@tusd.net 1 PM – 3 PM 
Rucker, Tandi trucker@tusd.net 1 PM – 3 PM 

8th Grade 
Donovan, Audrey adonovan@tusd.net 9:30 AM – 11:30 AM 
Stiles, Wes wstiles@tusd.net 10 AM – 12 PM 
Thorburn, Maralee mthorburn@tusd.net 1 PM – 3 PM 
Thorburn, Russ rthorburn@tusd.net 1 PM – 3 PM 

PE/RSP/Music 
Azama, Tiger tazama@tusd.net 11 AM – 1 PM 
Canalita, Tina tcanalita@tusd.net 10 AM – 12 PM 
Hurst, Carey churst@tusd.net LONG TERM SUB 
Luperine, Gary gluperine@tusd.net 11 AM – 1 PM 
Nitti, Sandra snitti@tusd.net 10:30 AM – 12:30 PM 
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